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15. Ruhstorfer Marktlauf 2024: U14/U16 weiblich 1.700m

Jugend U14 (Jg.2011 - 2012)
Garhammer Tamara

Pledl Helena

Koch Lena

Spetter Julia

Furst Christina

Jugend U16 (Jg.2009 - 2010)
Dinse Anneli

Spetter Diana

Rothmeier Johanna

2012
2011
2011
2012
2011

2010
2010
2009

Verein

WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

LV Deggendorf

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck

Verein

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

TSV Rotthalminster

Seite 1

Zeit
06:20,14
06:30,26
06:32,35
08:38,69
08:41,39

Zeit
06:33,76
06:44,45
08:20,68

Cup

50

Cup

50

29.03.2024



